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AGAINST ALL ODDS - maurice williams

Aaron Rodgers
Joe Flacco

Fred Jackson
Andre Ellington
Malcom Floyd
Roddy White
Brandon LaFell
Jimmy Graham
Houston Texans
Philip Rivers
Chris Johnson
Stevan Ridley
Victor Cruz
Allen Robinson
Brandin Cooks
Dwayne Allen
Pittsburgh Steelers

Bacdafucup - Dino Woods

Philip Rivers
Aaron Rodgers
Jonathan Stewart
Joique Bell
Roddy White
Randall Cobb
Mike Evans
Greg Olsen

St. Louis Rams
Blake Bortles
Jonas Gray
Latavius Murray
Jeremy Hill
Michael Floyd
Kenny Stills
Brandin Cooks
Coby Fleener
Miami Dolphins

Ball So Hard U - Jason Reyes

Cam Newton
LeSean McCoy
Alfred Morris
Le'Veon Bell
DeSean Jackson
Mike Wallace
Eric Decker
Vernon Davis
Denver Broncos
Brian Hoyer
Nick Foles
Giovani Bernard
Carlos Hyde
Charles Sims
Isaiah Crowell
Alfred Blue
James Jones
Terrance Williams

Charlie Don't Surf - John Decker

Tom Brady
Russell Wilson
Jamaal Charles
Mark Ingram
Andre Johnson
Golden Tate
Antonio Brown
Julius Thomas
Indianapolis Colts
Joique Bell
Isaiah Crowell
Rueben Randle
Jordan Matthews
Coby Fleener
Mychal Rivera
Buffalo Bills

Philadelphia Eagles

@ TAM
@ HOU
@ OAK
vs SEA
@ SFO
@ NOR
@ NYJ
vs ATL
vs BAL
@ SFO
vs NWE
@ NYJ
@ STL
vs TEN
vs ATL
@ DAL
vs KAN

@ SFO
@ TAM
vs CLE
@ CHI

@ NOR
@ TAM
vs GNB
vs CLE
vs NYG
vs TEN
@ NYJ
vs BUF
vs DEN
vs SEA
vs ATL
vs ATL
@ DAL
vs MIN

vs CLE
@ WAS
vs PHI
vs KAN
vs PHI
vs MIN
vs NWE
vs SDG
@ CIN
@ CAR
@ WAS
vs DEN
vs SDG
vs GNB
@ CAR
vs BAL
vs BUF
vs IND

@ NYJ
@ ARI
@ PIT
vs ATL
vs BAL
@ CHI
vs KAN
@ CIN
@ DAL
@ CHI
@ CAR
@ STL
@ WAS
@ DAL
vs BUF
@ OAK
@ WAS

e O

N
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Matt Ryan

Colin Kaepernick
Marshawn Lynch
Denard Robinson
Calvin Johnson
Mike Wallace
Emmanuel Sanders
Martellus Bennett
Cleveland Browns
Reggie Bush
Trent Richardson
Devonta Freeman
Dwayne Bowe
Kendall Wright
Delanie Walker
Jace Amaro

St. Louis Rams

Ryan Tannehill
Rashad Jennings
Mark Ingram
Denard Robinson
Brandon Marshall
Kelvin Benjamin
Jimmy Graham
Julius Thomas
Buffalo Bills
Frank Gore
Anthony Dixon
Knile Davis
Andre Williams
Malcom Floyd
Mohamed Sanu

Matthew Stafford
Andy Dalton

Chris Ivory

C.J. Anderson
Andre Johnson
Alshon Jeffery
Allen Hurns
Martellus Bennett
San Francisco 49ers
Kyle Orton
Knowshon Moreno
Ronnie Hillman
Zac Stacy

Jerick McKinnon
Dwayne Bowe
Andrew Hawkins
Markus Wheaton
Carolina Panthers

Tony Romo

Teddy Bridgewater
Steven Jackson
Matt Asiata

Larry Fitzgerald
Julian Edelman
Sammy Watkins
Antonio Gates
Kansas City Chiefs
Kyle Orton

Robert Griffin 111
Adrian Peterson
Ronnie Hillman
Jerick McKinnon
DeSean Jackson
Eric Ebron

New England Patriots
San Diego Chargers
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Cordovas - Justin Woods

QB

Enigmas - Kenneth Woods

STL

Deez Nuts - Jonathan Williams

@ NOR
vs SDG
@ ARI
vs TEN
@ CHI
vs MIN
@ CIN
vs DET
@ CAR
@ CHI
@ DAL
@ NOR
@ PIT
@ JAC
@ JAC
vs NWE
vs NYG

vs MIN

@ STL
vs ATL
vs TEN
vs DET
vs CLE
vs ATL
@ CIN

@ OAK
vs SDG
@ OAK
@ PIT

@ STL
@ SFO
vs DEN

@ CHI
vs DEN
vs NWE
@ CIN
vs BAL
vs DET
vs TEN
vs DET
vs SDG
@ OAK
vs MIN
@ CIN
vs NYG
@ MIA
@ PIT
@ CAR
vs KAN
vs CLE

FEAR ITSELF - Pennywise/Victor Woods

vs IND
@ MIA
@ NOR
@ MIA
vs SEA
@ NYJ
@ OAK
@ SFO
@ PIT
@ OAK
vs PHI
@ MIA
@ CIN
@ MIA
vs PHI
@ CHI
@ NYJ
@ SFO
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376  23.50
322 20.13
477  29.81
184 11.50
304 19.00
248  15.50
391 24.44
280 17.50
227 14.19
137 8.56
176  11.00

97 6.06
162 10.13
208  13.00
234 14.63

95 5.94
277 1731
373 2331
222 13.88
313 19.56
184 11.50
217  13.56
279 17.44
277 1731
186 11.63
326 20.38
294 18.38
103 6.44
182 11.38
233  14.56
203  12.69
215 13.44
323 20.19
273  17.06
249  15.56
326 20.38
243 15.19
334 20.88
193 12.06
280 17.50
250 15.63
230 14.38

42 2.63
161 10.06

95 5.94
155 9.69
162 10.13
210 13.13
157 9.81
225 14.06
363 22.69
218 13.63
216  13.50
263 16.44
198 12.38
289  18.06
253 1581
262 16.38
248  15.50
230 14.38
104 6.50

20 1.25
161 10.06
155 9.69
302 18.88

58 3.63
276 17.25
218 13.63
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RealTime

FiveOhFoe HBK-EXPRESS - Brandon Bowers Plan It Express - Shawn McDonald
Joe Flacco QB BAL @HOU * 340 21.25 Drew Brees QB NOR vsATL * 440 27.50
Andrew Luck QB IND @ DAL * 483  30.19 Tony Romo QB DAL vsIND * 363  22.69
Chris Johnson RB NYJ vsNWE * 182 11.38 Steven Jackson RB ATL @ NOR * 216  13.50
Jamaal Charles RB KAN @ PIT * 383 23.94 Terrance West RB CLE @CAR * 182 11.38
Marques Colston WR NOR vsATL * 225 14.06 Jordy Nelson WR GNB @TAM * 446  27.88
Julio Jones WR ATL @NOR T* 404  25.25 Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @ CIN * 467  29.19
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @STL * 404  25.25 Brandon LaFell WR NWE @NYJ * 266 16.63
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @NYJ * 329 20.56 Mychal Rivera TE OAK vsBUF * 156 9.75
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @ NYJ * 276 17.25 Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN @ PIT * 248 15.50
Michael Vick QB NYJ vsNWE 43 2.69 Shane Vereen RB NWE @NYJ T 219 13.69
Darren Sproles RB PHI @ WAS 191  11.94 Bryce Brown RB BUF @ OAK 52 3.25
Reggie Bush RB DET @ CHI 137 8.56 Bobby Rainey RB TAM vs GNB 155 9.69
DeAngelo Williams RB CAR vsCLE 51 3.19 Bishop Sankey RB TEN @ JAC 139 8.69
Greg Jennings WR MIN @ MIA 193 12.06 Reggie Wayne WR IND @DAL T 192 12.00
Michael Crabtree WR SFO vsSDG 179 11.19 Doug Baldwin WR SEA @ ARI 210 13.13
Torrey Smith WR BAL @ HOU 220 13.75 Jared Cook TE STL vsNYG 158 9.88
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT vsKAN 199 12.44 Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN @ JAC 131 8.19

Ghost-Face Killers - Jarrod Jacobs Silent... But Deadly - Ryan Sciba
Peyton Manning QB DEN @ CIN * 452  28.25 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT vsKAN * 440 27.50
Alex Smith QB KAN @PIT * 273 17.06 DeMarco Murray RB DAL vsIND * 603  37.69
Giovani Bernard RB CIN vsDEN * 278 17.38 Tre Mason RB STL vsNYG * 223 1394
Jeremy Hill RB CIN vsDEN * 343 2144 Steve Smith WR BAL @HOU * 293 1831
Marques Colston WR NOR vsATL * 225 14.06 Calvin Johnson WR DET @ CHI * 304 19.00
Eric Decker WR NYJ vsNWE * 254 15.88 Keenan Allen WR SDG @SFO * 220 13.75
AJ. Green WR CIN vsDEN * 282 17.63 Dwayne Allen TE IND @DAL * 130 8.13
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @NYJ * 329 20.56 Detroit Lions D/ST DET @ CHI * 290 18.13
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl vsSEA * 253 1581 Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @ ARI * 352 22.00
Cam Newton QB CAR vsCLE 314 19.63 Colin Kaepernick QB SFO vsSDG 322 20.13
Pierre Thomas RB NOR vsATL IR 145 9.06 Trent Richardson RB IND @ DAL 176  11.00
Bryce Brown RB BUF @ OAK 52 3.25 Andre Ellington RB ARl vsSEA IR 287 17.94
Carlos Hyde RB SFO vs SDG 89 5.56 Kerwynn Williams RB ARl vsSEA 55 3.44
Bishop Sankey RB TEN @ JAC 139 8.69 Davante Adams WR GNB @TAM T 119 7.44
Terrance West RB CLE @ CAR 182 11.38 Martavis Bryant WR PIT vskKAN T 165 10.31
Pierre Garcon WR  WAS vs PHI 206 12.88 John Brown WR ARl vs SEA 180 11.25
Mohamed Sanu WR CIN vsDEN 215 1344 Jason Witten TE DAL vsIND 203 12.69
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN vsDEN 207 1294 Heath Miller TE PIT  vs KAN 198 12.38

Legion of Doom - Ed Mitchell The Almighty Lemons - Steve Strantz
Ryan Tannehill QB MIA vs MIN * 373 2331 Peyton Manning QB DEN @ CIN * 452  28.25
Matt Forte RB CHI vsDET * 513  32.06 Tom Brady QB NWE @NYJ * 378 23.63
Justin Forsett RB BAL @HOU * 419 26.19 Justin Forsett RB BAL @HOU * 419 26.19
Arian Foster RB HOU vs BAL * 442  27.63 Branden Oliver RB SDG @SFO * 225 14.06
Steve Smith WR BAL @HOU * 293 1831 Dez Bryant WR DAL vsIND * 411  25.69
Anquan Boldin WR SFO vsSDG * 282 17.63 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @ CIN * 391 2444
Vincent Jackson WR TAM vsGNB * 244  15.25 Josh Gordon WR CLE @CAR * 71 4.44
Greg Olsen TE CAR vsCLE * 278 17.38 Delanie Walker TE TEN @JAC * 234 14.63
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @ ARI * 352 22.00 Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @ HOU * 267 16.69
Josh McCown QB CLE @ CAR 133 8.31 Adrian Peterson RB MIN @ MIA 20 1.25
Derek Anderson QB CAR vsCLE T 56 3.50 Ryan Mathews RB SDG @ SFO 104 6.50
Mark Sanchez QB PHI @WAS T 183 11.44 Dan Herron RB IND @ DAL 107 6.69
Alfred Blue RB  HOU vsBAL 158 9.88 Matt Asiata RB  MIN @ MIA 263 16.44
Brandon Marshall WR CHI vsDET IR 217 13.56 Anquan Boldin WR SFO vsSDG T 282 17.63
Marquess Wilson WR CHI vsDET 42 2.63 Robert Woods WR BUF @OAK T 197 12.31
Mike Evans WR TAM vs GNB 314 19.63 Travis Kelce TE KAN @PIT 225 14.06
Zach Ertz TE PHI @ WAS 178 11.13 Houston Texans D/ST HOU vs BAL 296 18.50
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA vs MIN 232 14.50
) ) ) The Glass Joes - Tony Kridler

Painted Platypus - Brian Mink Eli Manning QB NYG @STL * 369  23.06
Matthew Stafford QB DET @ CHI * 323  20.19 Andy Dalton QB CIN vsDEN * 273  17.06
LeSean McCoy RB PHI @WAS * 369 23.06 Chris Ivory RB  NYJ vsNWE * 249 15.56
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vsKAN * 589 36.81 DeMarco Murray RB DAL vsIND * 603  37.69
C.J. Anderson RB DEN @ CIN * 326 20.38 Andrew Hawkins WR CLE @CAR * 210 13.13
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @TAM * 446  27.88 T Y Hilton WR IND @DAL * 352  22.00
Alshon Jeffery WR CHI vsDET * 334 20.88 Terrance Williams WR DAL vsIND * 163 10.19
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @ STL * 404 25.25 Vernon Davis TE SFO vsSDG * 65 4.06
Charles Clay TE MIA  vs MIN * 166  10.38 Minnesota Vikings D/IST MIN @ MIA * 245 1531
Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR vsCLE * 225 14.06 Jay Cutler QB CHI vsDET T 337 21.06
Carson Palmer QB ARl VvsSEA IR 142 8.88 Jake Locker QB TEN @ JAC 60 3.75
Blake Bortles QB JAC VvsTEN 186 11.63 C.J. Spiller RB BUF @OAK IR 107 6.69
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR vsCLE T 235 14.69 Jonas Gray RB NWE @ NYJ 119 7.44
Ryan Mathews RB SDG @SFO T 104 6.50 Montee Ball RB DEN @ CIN 58 3.63
Knile Davis RB KAN @ PIT 182 11.38 Lorenzo Taliaferro RB BAL @ HOU 91 5.69
Harry Douglas WR ATL @ NOR 161 10.06 Torrey Smith WR BAL @ HOU 220 13.75
Jarvis Landry WR MIA vsMIN 223  13.94 Owen Daniels TE BAL @HOU T 147 9.19
Heath Miller TE PIT vsKAN 198 12.38 Larry Donnell TE NYG @ STL 176  11.00
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB @ TAM 266 16.63

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.
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The Replacements - Michele Decker

Mark Sanchez QB PHI @WAS * 183 1144
Russell Wilson QB SEA @ ARI * 456  28.50
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA @ ARI * 477  29.81
Matt Forte RB CHI vsDET * 513 32.06
Julian Edelman WR NWE @NYJ * 289 18.06
Antonio Brown WR PIT vskKAN * 525 32.81
T Y Hilton WR IND @DAL * 352 22.00
Larry Donnell TE NYG @ STL = 176  11.00
Arizona Cardinals D/IST ARl vsSEA * 253 1581
Alex Smith QB KAN @ PIT T 273 17.06
Fred Jackson RB BUF @OAK T 262 16.38
Pierre Thomas RB NOR vs ATL 145 9.06
Vincent Jackson WR TAM vs GNB 244 1525
Golden Tate WR DET @ CHI 357 2231
Rueben Randle WR NYG @ STL 249 1556
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND @ DAL 244  15.25
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @ WAS 283 17.69
The Ultimate Warriors - Jesse Jones
Eli Manning QB NYG @STL * 369 23.06
Matt Ryan QB ATL @NOR * 376 23.50
Arian Foster RB HOU vsBAL * 442 27.63
Eddie Lacy RB GNB @TAM * 421  26.31
Jeremy Maclin WR PHI @WAS * 374 23.38
A.J. Green WR CIN vsDEN * 282 17.63
Sammy Watkins WR BUF @ OAK * 253 15.81
Antonio Gates TE SDG @SFO * 262 16.38
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB @ TAM * 266 16.63
Jay Cutler QB CHI vsDET 337 21.06
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE @ NYJ 168 9.88
Lamar Miller RB  MIA vs MIN T 361 2256
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl vs SEA 198 12.38
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vsBAL T 316 19.75
Jordan Matthews WR PHI @ WAS 254 15.88
Jordan Cameron TE CLE @ CAR 87 5.44
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL vsIND 210 13.13
War Machine - Leroy Woods
Andrew Luck QB IND @DAL * 483  30.19
Dan Herron RB IND @DAL * 107 6.69
Eddie Lacy RB GNB @TAM * 421  26.31
Tre Mason RB STL vsNYG * 223 1394
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @ CIN * 467  29.19
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vsBAL * 316 19.75
Kenny Stills WR NOR vsATL * 227 1419
Travis Kelce TE KAN @ PIT * 225 14.06
San Francisco 49ers D/IST SFO vsSDG * 250 15.63
Colt McCoy QB  WAS vs PHI T 90 5.63
Nick Foles QB PHI @WAS IR 160  10.00
Zach Mettenberger QB TEN @ JAC 80 5.00
Frank Gore RB SFO vsSDG 294  18.38
Lamar Miller RB  MIA vs MIN T 361 2256
Michael Crabtree WR SFO vsSDG 179 11.19
Martavis Bryant WR PIT vsKAN 165 10.31
Jordan Cameron TE CLE @ CAR 87 5.44
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @ HOU 267 16.69
owner X with SURPRISE FU - Chris Verstraete
Drew Brees QB NOR vsATL * 440  27.50
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT vsKAN * 440 27.50
Rashad Jennings RB NYG @ STL * 222 13.88
Alfred Morris RB  WAS vs PHI * 307 19.19
Dez Bryant WR DAL vsIND * 411 25.69
Randall Cobb WR GNB @TAM * 387 24.19
Josh Gordon WR CLE @CAR * 71 4.44
Jason Witten TE DAL vsIND * 203 12.69
Detroit Lions D/ST DET @ CHI * 290 18.13
Darren McFadden RB  OAK vsBUF 183 11.44
Shane Vereen RB NWE @ NYJ 219 13.69
Andre Williams RB NYG @ STL 233 1456
Jeremy Maclin WR PHI @WAS T 374 23.38
Julio Jones WR ATL @ NOR 404  25.25
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR vsCLE T 279 17.44
Jermaine Gresham TE CIN vs DEN 158 9.88
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @ CIN 263 16.44

** KEY: Player, Position, NFL Team, This Week's Opp, Starter, Total Pts, Avg Pts
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